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2015 CHINOOK DERBY RESULTS

OPEN CATEGORY

Brian Lacroix
Mark Purdy
Mark Cardinal
Brian Gibson
Adam Schnarr
Michael Reid
Art Foisy

Rob Waldhaus
Cody Musfelt
Glen Hay

JUNIORS

Togan Hack
Memphis Dawson
Oliver Forbes Lucas
Sawyer Dawson
Aiden Wilson

Ben Ackinclose
Parker Bligh
Jaydon Carter

Greg Allin

28.65
27.90
27.30
25.70
25.55
25.50
25.50
24.85
24.20
23.70

19.90
19.15
19.10
17.90
17.90
16.70
16.55
15.20
15.10

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS

LADIES
Laura Lieph

Terri Sumpton
April Petrie
SENIORS

Richard Morin

HATCHERY FISH
Michael Koff

HIDDEN WEIGHT

Jason Johnson

E. & O. E.

Thank you to all our participants, your support of this event allows us
to continue to enhance our wild fish stocks and habitat.

Sooke Salmon Enhancement would also like to thank our many corporate

sponsors and others that contribute to our success

17 Mile House Liquor Shoppe

2 Reel Fishing Adventures

4 Seasons Fire Prevention Ltd.
4-M Bobcat & Trucking
Adrena-Line Zipline-Adventure

Anchor Marine Electric

Bait Busters

B&K Jewellery & Gifts

Belmont Collision
Bob's Repair Centre
Brooks Tree Farm
Bruce Butler
Buffy's Pub

O'Ki Tackle Mfg Ltd
Otter Point Collision

20.75

20.15

19.50

22.45

23.10

15.55

Payne's Marine Supply Group

Peetz Tackle
People's Drug Mart

Pete's Tent and Awning Ltd.

Precision Drilling

Prestige Oceanfront Resort
Propeltek Industries

Pure Elements Hair Design
Resources Unlimited

Ron Robinson

Scott Plastics Ltd.

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS



Butler Brothers Supplies Ltd.
Castle Cold Beer & Wine Store
Consultants Derby

Dave Homer

Dave T. McClimon

DFO

Dumont Tire Ltd.

Eagle-Eye Outfitters

East Sooke Grocer

Foggy Mountain Forge

Four Seasons Fishing Co. Ltd.
Fred Elgert

Haldane Homes

Hallgren & Faulkner
Heggelund Fishing Co. Ltd.
H.H.S. Drilling & Blasting Ltd.
Industrial Powertrain

Islander Reels

Island Outfitters

Island Elite Homes

Jenkins Marine

Jo's Hair Design

Kelz Sweet & Savory Bake Shop
Le Sooke Spa

Martin Hill

Mercury Sales & Service
Mom's Café

No Limit Charters Inc.
Northern Star Plumbing

SG Power

Shirley Delicious Café
Shoppers Drug Mart

Silver Streak Boats

Slegg Construction Materials Ltd.
Sooke Centre Automotive
Sooke Glass Ltd.

Sooke Harbour Resort & Marina
Sooke Home Hardware

Sooke Lions Club

Sooke Community Association
Sooke Harbor Authority

Sooke Marine Centre Ltd.
Sooke Mountain Cycle Ltd.
Pizzability

Sooke Power Supplies

Sooke Total Auto Recycling
Stone Pipe Grill

Suds & Pups

Sunny Shores Marina Ltd.
Ted Jones

Timberwest

The Stick In The Mud Coffee House

The Crab Shack

Tro Tac Marine Ltd.

Village Food Markets

West Coast Collision
Western Foods

Wise-Buys Fishing Supplies
Wittich Environmental



