



2015 CHINOOK DERBY RESULTS

OPEN CATEGORY	•		LADIES		
Brian Lacroix	28.65	LBS	Laura Lieph	20.75	LBS
Mark Purdy	27.90	LBS	-		
Mark Cardinal	27.30	LBS	Terri Sumpton	20.15	LBS
Brian Gibson	25.70	LBS			
Adam Schnarr	25.55	LBS	April Petrie	19.50	LBS
Michael Reid	25.50	LBS			
Art Foisy	25.50	LBS	SENIORS		
Rob Waldhaus	24.85	LBS			
Cody Musfelt	24.20	LBS	Richard Morin	22.45	LBS
Glen Hay	23.70	LBS			
JUNIORS			HATCHERY FISH		
Togan Hack	19.90	LBS	Michael Koff	23.10	LBS
Memphis Dawson	19.15	TDO			
	19.13	LBS			
Oliver Forbes Lucas	19.10	LBS			
-			HIDDEN WEIGHT		
Oliver Forbes Lucas	19.10	LBS	HIDDEN WEIGHT		
Oliver Forbes Lucas Sawyer Dawson	19.10 17.90	LBS LBS	HIDDEN WEIGHT Jason Johnson	15.55	LBS
Oliver Forbes Lucas Sawyer Dawson Aiden Wilson	19.10 17.90 17.90	LBS LBS LBS		15.55	LBS
Oliver Forbes Lucas Sawyer Dawson Aiden Wilson Ben Ackinclose	19.10 17.90 17.90 16.70	LBS LBS LBS LBS		15.55	LBS

Thank you to all our participants, your support of this event allows us to continue to enhance our wild fish stocks and habitat.

Sooke Salmon Enhancement would also like to thank our many corporate sponsors and others that contribute to our success

17 Mile House Liquor Shoppe	O'Ki Tackle Mfg Ltd
2 Reel Fishing Adventures	Otter Point Collision
4 Seasons Fire Prevention Ltd.	Payne's Marine Supply Group
4-M Bobcat & Trucking	Peetz Tackle
Adrena-Line Zipline-Adventure	People's Drug Mart
Anchor Marine Electric	Pete's Tent and Awning Ltd.
Bait Busters	Precision Drilling
B&K Jewellery & Gifts	Prestige Oceanfront Resort
Belmont Collision	Propeltek Industries
Bob's Repair Centre	Pure Elements Hair Design
Brooks Tree Farm	Resources Unlimited
Bruce Butler	Ron Robinson
Buffy's Pub	Scott Plastics Ltd.

Butler Brothers Supplies Ltd. SG Power

Castle Cold Beer & Wine Store Shirley Delicious Café
Consultants Derby Shoppers Drug Mart
Dave Homer Silver Streak Boats

Dave T. McClimon Slegg Construction Materials Ltd.

DFO

Dumont Tire Ltd. Sooke Glass Ltd.

Eagle-Eye Outfitters Sooke Harbour Resort & Marina

East Sooke Grocer Sooke Home Hardware Foggy Mountain Forge Sooke Lions Club

Four Seasons Fishing Co. Ltd. Sooke Community Association

Fred Elgert Sooke Harbor Authority
Haldane Homes Sooke Marine Centre Ltd.
Hallgren & Faulkner Sooke Mountain Cycle Ltd.

Heggelund Fishing Co. Ltd. Pizzability

H.H.S. Drilling & Blasting Ltd. Sooke Power Supplies
Industrial Powertrain Sooke Total Auto Recycling

Islander Reels Stone Pipe Grill Island Outfitters Suds & Pups

Island Elite Homes Sunny Shores Marina Ltd.

Jenkins Marine Ted Jones
Jo's Hair Design Timberwest

Le Sooke Spa The Crab Shack
Martin Hill Tro Tac Marine Ltd.
Mercury Sales & Service Village Food Markets
Mom's Café West Coast Collision

No Limit Charters Inc. Western Foods

Northern Star Plumbing Wise-Buys Fishing Supplies

Wittich Environmental

Sooke Centre Automotive